PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Energy Management, Controls and Automation
4330 Michoud Blvd., New Orleans, LA 70129  tel 504-736-9810 fax 504-253-2954
©2017 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
O
m
ni
-B

Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/omnibus
©2017 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
WALL STATION COLOR CHANGE KIT ORDERING KEY
CKDBK -
BUTTONS
1
2
4
6
COLOR
W = White
I = Ivory
T = Light Almond
G = Gray
E = Black
R = Red
OPTIONS
0 = Color
Change Kit
E = Engraved
*Replace “x” to indicate number of buttons: 1, 2, 4, or 6
**Replace “x” to indicate color: (W)White, (I)Ivory, (T)Light Almond, (E)Black. Note that wallplates are sold separately.
NOTE: Contact factory for custom engraving information
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
OBKBD-x0W* Omni-Bus Low Voltage 3x3 Wall Station
WPDB0-10x** 1-Gang Decora Screwless Wallplate